
LUNCH 
 DINNER 
 DESSERTS 
 DRINKS

LIBATIONS

$15

$14

$13

$13

$15

$15

$14

BRUISEBERRY MOJITO
rum | seasonal berries | lime juice

FIG-A-TINI
figenza (fig infused vodka) | triple sec | lime
juice muddled orange

OBAO
gin | jalapeno | triple sec | pineapple juice

SIPPING EMOTIONS
nine herb-infused vodka | fresh lime juice |
basil leave | palm sugar syrup

OBAO SUNRAY
vodka | coconut rum | lime juice | Thai chili |
ginger purée

ONE THOUSAND AND ONE
NIGHTS
gin | fresh blueberries muddled with palm
sugar | lemon juice | Fragoli strawberry
liqueur

COMRADE PARTY
tequila | triple sec | lime juice | tamrind juice
| chili salt rim

CHICKEN GREEN CURRY

 



RED WINE

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING & ROSE

$14FLUNK FLINK
lychee infused sake | coconut rum | lemon
juice | honey syrup

$11 /
$42

$11 /
$42

$13 /
$44

$13 /
$44

BODAN ROAN (2018)
Pinot Noir , Califonia, USA

HAND WORK (2018)
Garnacha, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

ALHAMBRA (2018)
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

VIÑA ECHEVERRIA
(2018)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

$11 /
$42

$13 /
$47

$13 /
$47

$13 /
$47

$62

SYDNEY ANN (2018)
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

DER STIFT (2017)
Riesling, Rheinhessen, Germany

FOLK TREE (2018)
Chadonnay, California, USA

THRESHER (2020)
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

MARIE DU LAC (2018)
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France



SAKE

DRAFT BEER

BEER BY BOTTLE

$12 /
$43

$105

$95

$13 /
$44

$13 /
$44

TULLIA
Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

CHAMPAGNE BILLECART-
SALMON
Champagne, France

DOMAINE CHADON-ETOILE
Sparkling, Califonia, USA

ALBET I NOYA (2017)
Sparkling Rosé, Catalonia, Spain

CHÂTEAU PIGOUDET
(2018)
Rosé, Provence, France

$8 /
$16 $30HOUSE CARAFE
(Cold/Hot)

TEDORIGAWA YAMAHAI
"CHRYSANTHEMUM
MEADOW" DAIGINJO
Powerful imprint of honey and herbs at first
sip, segueing at mid-range into a sake of
surprising clarity.

$8 $9SAPPORO
Japan

LAGUNITAS IPA
California, USA



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

SPECIALTY TEAS

$8 $9SINGHA LAGER
Thailand

CHANG
Thailand

$4

$4

$5

$4

$3

THAI ICED TEA

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE

COCONUT JUICE

PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY,
ORANGE JUICE

SODA

$5 /
POT $4PREMIUM TEA
Green Tea/ Jasmine Tea

DECAF TEA
Chamomile Tea / Lavender Tea


